
2500 MM WIDE GIFTED STRIP OF LAND

4200 MM WIDE ROAD

42
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E 
R

O
A

D

VACANT PLOT

V
A

C
A

N
T 

PL
O

T

V
A

C
A

N
T 

PL
O

T

VACANT PLOT

27
68

0

20100

27
43

0

20100

20100

25
00

2500

B B

A

A

UP

LIFT
1600
x1525

UP

Car Parking
Level +150

Car Parking
Level +150

Lobby

Level +300

2125
x2700

1700
x1100

Septic tank
BelowUGR BELOW

From Authority Water
Main To Reservoir

To Main Sewer

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IPIP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

1641

4739

4841

4058

1641

1641

12
00

12
00

4184

22501350 13
50

13
50

4058

D
R

IV
EW

A
Y

40
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E

DRIVEWAY
4000 MM WIDE

1
2

3 4 5

6

7
8

9

10

11
12

Bedroom
2975

x3250

Room
2625

x2950

Bedroom
2975

x3250 Room
2975

x2700

Bedroom
2975

x3250

Room
2725

x3250

Bedroom
2975

x3250

Room
2775

x3250

Room
2625

x2950

Bedroom
2975

x3250

W.C.
1600

x1100

Toilet
2125

x1225

1950
x1225

Toilet
1950

x1225

Living/ Dining

2400
x2725

1900
x2425

1075
x1975

1075
x1100

1900
x2025

2525
x4025

1200

4525
x2500

2275
x1075

Toilet
2125

x1225

W.C.
1600

x1100

Verandah
2025

x1225
Verandah
3100 x1225

1875
x1225

Toilet
2000

x12252300
x2575

3850
x3375

1375
x2350

2025
x2150

3775
x3375

1750
x1425

1825
x1825

Open
Kitchen

Living/ Dining

O
pe

n
K

itc
he

n

Open
Kitchen

x1875

Living/ Dining

Living/ Dining

Living/ Dining

Open
Kitchen

Open
Kitchen

O.t.s.
Void

O.T.S.
VOID

O.T.S.
VOID

O.T.S.
VOID

W.C.

Toilet
1200

x1850

Toilet
2150

x1200

B B

A

A

1600x1300

2350
x2225

825
x1850

1600
x1100

1950x550

500mm Wide Projection

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

LIFT
1600
x1525

UP

DN

3450 2955 3250

12
50

52
5

17
50

0

426033803365

45
50

31
00

94
25

1350

13
75

1090

1090

11
75 14
00

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

1350 2250 1350

13
50

13
50

UP

DN

3450 2955 3250

12
50

52
5

17
50

0

426033803365

45
50

31
00

94
25

1350

13
75

1090

1090

11
75 14
00

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

1350 2250 1350

13
50

13
50

O.T.S.VOID

D1

D3

W1

W3

D2

W2

W2

W1

D2

D3

D2

W3

W3

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

W1

W1

W3

W3

W2

D1

W1

W1

W1

W2

W3

W3

D2

D2

D3

D3

W3

D1

D2
D2

D3

D3

W1

W1

W1

W2

D1

D3

D3

D2

D2

W1

W1

W3

W3

FLAT-E FLAT-D

FLAT-C

FLAT-B

FLAT-A

B B

A

A

3450 2955 3250

12
50

52
5

17
50

0

426033803365

45
50

31
00

94
25

1350

13
75

1090

1090

11
75 14
00

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

50
0m

m
 W

id
e 

Pr
oj

ec
tio

n

500mm Wide Projection

1350 2250 1350

13
50

13
50

LIFT
1600
x1525

Void

DN

2125
x2700

Slope

Slope

Water Reservoir Above

Slope

Slope

Open Terrace
At Level +12500

Void

Void

Void

Void

30
50

30
50

30
50

30
50

12
50

0

30
0

Plinth Level

Ground Level ±0.0
Level +300

1st Floor Level

2nd Floor Level

3rd Floor Level

Roof Level

Stair Roof Level

30
00

Level +3350

Level +6400

Level +9450

Level +12500

Level +15500

Tread-250
Riser-20 Nos.
@152.50

BedroomToilet

Tread-250
Riser-20 Nos.
@152.50

BedroomToilet

Tread-250
Riser-20 Nos.
@152.50

BedroomToilet

Open TerraceTread-250
Riser-20 Nos.
@152.50

Void

O.W.H.R

V
oi

d

Li
ft

 S
ha

ft
Li

ft
 S

ha
ft

V
oi

d

Lobby
Level +300

12
00

75
0

14
0020

0

18
00

Car Parking
Level +150

BedroomLiving/DiningToiletLiving/Dining ToiletLiving/DiningBedroom

BedroomLiving/DiningToiletLiving/Dining ToiletLiving/DiningBedroom

BedroomLiving/DiningToiletLiving/Dining ToiletLiving/DiningBedroom

Open Terrace Open Terrace

Void

30
50

30
50

30
50

30
50

12
50

0

30
0

Plinth Level

Ground Level ±0.0
Level +300

1st Floor Level

2nd Floor Level

3rd Floor Level

Roof Level

Stair Roof Level

30
00

Level +3350

Level +6400

Level +9450

Level +12500

Level +15500

Car Parking
Level +150

Car Parking
Level +150

Void

30
50

30
50

30
50

30
50

12
50

0

30
0

Plinth Level

Ground Level ±0.0
Level +300

1st Floor Level

2nd Floor Level

3rd Floor Level

Roof Level

Stair Roof Level

30
00

Level +3350

Level +6400

Level +9450

Level +12500

Level +15500

2500 MM WIDE GIFTED STRIP OF LAND

4200 MM WIDE ROAD

42
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E 
R

O
A

D

VACANT PLOT

V
A

C
A

N
T 

PL
O

T

V
A

C
A

N
T 

PL
O

T

VACANT PLOT

27
68

0

20100

27
43

0

20100

20100

25
00

2500

Void

Void

Void

Void

Void

Level +18250

Open Terrace
Level +12500

Level +12500
Lift Top

Water
Reservoir Top

Open Terrace
Level +12500

Septic tank
BelowUGR BELOW

From Authority Water
Main To Reservoir

To Main Sewer

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IPIP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

W2

D1 1200 X 2150 -

900 X 2150D2 -

750 X 2150D3 -

SIZE

W1 1500 X 1250

SILL LEVEL

900

NO.

DOOR&WINDOW SCHEDULE

1200 X 950 1200

W3 600 X 600 1850

INLET OUTLET

150X150 HOLE

100 DIA
S.W PIPE

100 DIA
S.W PIPE

S S

250 450

15
0

30
0

15
0

250 125 250

50

45
0

15
0

150

75

50

DEFLECTOR

OUTLET

13
00

10
00

25  A.S. FLOOR
25  A.S. FLOOR

3800 1900
20 MM THK CEMENT PLASTER

20 MM THK CEMENT PLASTER

SLOPE 1:10

100 THK R.C.C ( 1:1.5:3)
75 THK P.C.C ( 1:3:8)

75 THK B.F.S

100 THK R.C.C ( 1:1.5:3) SLAB560 DIA.  MANHOLE COVER

INLET

P.C.C
B.F.S 45

0

150 X 150 HOLE

WATER LEVELWATER LEVEL

100 DIA S.W. PIPE

CAGE OF MOSQUITO PROOF MESH

50 DIA VENTILATION PIPE
(HEIGHT AS PER IS:2470, PART-1)

50Ø feed to Overhead tank

water sump
750x750x750deep

600Ø manhole

32Ø feed line from k.m.c

80Ø overflow pipe

450 WIDE 
250 PROJ.

METAL LUGS
U U

CAPACITY - 20400 LTS.

750x750x750 deep
water sump

75 thk. f.b.s.

600Ø manhole cover

100 thk. p.c.c.

free board
water level

75 thk. r.c. slab
50Ø feed to
Overhead tank

200 thk.
r.c.c.

32Ø feed
from K.M.C.

TITLE :

DATE :DEALT BY :SCALE :
REVISION NO :

DRG. NO :

JOB  NO :

PROJECT :

CHECKED:
As mentioned 16.12.2023

Signature of Architect :

Signature of Owner :

GROUND FLOOR PLAN, 1ST TO 3RD FLOOR PLAN,ROOF PLAN,
SITE PLAN, U.G.W.R. DETAILS,SEPTIC TANK DETAILS,DOOR &
WINDOW SCHEDULE,AREA STATEMENT

SOUNAKANKITA

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY AS PER PROVISIONS OF
BUILDING  RULES & AS  AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME & SITE CONDITION CONFORM WITH THE PLAN & THAT IT IS A
BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A TANK OR TANK FILLED LAND.

SOUNAK KUMAR DAS
COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

REG. NO. - CA/2018/97119

OWNER'S NAME

Signature Of Structural Engineer :

THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF BOTH FDN. AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BLDG.
HAS BEEN MADE BY    ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER
THE NBC OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.

Signature Of Geo-Technical Engineer :

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE - 1:100

GROUND PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

1ST TO 3RD FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

ROOF PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

SECTION A-A
SCALE - 1:100

SECTION B-B
SCALE - 1:100

UNDERGROUND RESERVOIR PLAN
SCALE - 1:50

SEPTIC TANK PLAN
SCALE - 1:50

SEPTIC TANK SECTION SS
SCALE - 1:50

UNDERGROUND RESERVOIR SECTION UU
SCALE - 1:50

SITE PLAN
SCALE - 1:300

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING OF 1. SMT AΝΙΤΑ PAUL, W/O- DANIEL PAUL AT NO-
216 A/165 CHOTTA TENGRA, 2. M. SURYA RAO, S/O M. MADHAVA RAO QTR NO L/U-27, UNIT NO
1B-TYPE MATHURAKATI, 3. B.G.V.K SHIV KUMAR, S/O- R.V. BHEMARASETTI, 4. B.V.RATNA KUMARI,
W/O- B.G.V.K. SHIVKUMAR AT RLY QTR NO-4F6, UNIT-01OLD SETTLEMENT, 5. SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK,
S/O- SATRUGHAN NAYAK AT SONAMUKHI, HIJLI, P.O.- KHARAGPUR, P.S.- KHARAGPUR, DIST- PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR ON MOUZA- TALJULI, J.L. NO. - 239, R.S. PLOT NO- 487(P), 269(P), L.R. PLOT NO-457(P),
458(P), 459(P); P.S.- KHARAGPUR, DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, UNDER KHARAGPUR MUNICIPALITY
AREA.
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